DATASHEET
HIGHLIGHTS
ConcertoGEL Classic/ Classic Trio/ Classic XL
Horizontal Electrophoresis System
Versatile with 3 tray options and extendable unit
Suitable for cloning and mini-prep analysis,
restriction fragment restriction fragment
analysis, sample prep or screening of high

EB-HES-EC    Electrophoresis Cable, black and red
CGCL-CD    Casting Dams, 2 units
CGCLMX-FC    Flexible Caster for CG Classic/ Maxi
CGCL-LG          Adhesive Loading Guides
CGCL-BS          Buffer Saving Blocks, 2 units,
    saves 190ml buffer
CGCL-CP          Cool Pack and Platform
CGCL-GS          UV Gel Scoop, 15cm
CG Classic, 15x7cm: 1 UV tray,
2 combs (20 teeth)*
CG Classic, 15x10cm: 1 UV tray,
2 combs (20 teeth)*
CG Classic, 15x15cm: 1 UV tray,
2 combs (20 teeth)*
CGCL-UVT7     15 x 7 cm UV Tray
CGCL-UVT10   15 x 10 cm UV Tray
CGCL-UVT15   15 x 15 cm UV Tray
CGCL-UVT20   15 x 20 cm UV Tray
CGCL-UVT25   15 x 25 cm UV Tray
CGCL-PE           Positive Electrode
CGCL-NE          Negative Electrode
For research use only. Not for use in diagnostic purposes. All images are for illustration purpose only, actual products might differ from the pictures above. Subject to technical changes.
E  info@hercuvan.com   W  www.hercuvan.comHercuvan Lab Systems hercuvan hercuvan 2/3
DATASHEETElectroprophoresis & Blotting Series HORIZONTAL ELECTROPHORESIS SYSTEM
* All models include casting dams, loading guides
CGCL1-0.75           Comb for 1 sample, 1 marker, 0.75 mm thick
CGCL2-0.75           Comb for 2 samples, 2 markers, 0.75 mm thick
CGCL4-0.75           Comb for 4 samples, 3 markers, 0.75 mm thick
CGCL10-0.75         Comb for 10 samples, 0.75 mm thick
CGCL10MC-0.75    Comb for 10 samples, multichannel, 0.75 mm thick
CGCL12-0.75         Comb for 12 samples, 0.75 mm thick
CGCL14MC-0.75    Comb for 14 samples, multichannel, 0.75 mm thick
CGCL16MC-0.75    Comb for 16 samples, multichannel, 0.75 mm thick
CGCL20MC-0.75    Comb for 20 samples, multichannel, 0.75 mm thick
CGCL28MCA-0.75 Comb for 28 samples, multichannel 0.75 alternate,
                               0.75 mm thick
CGCL35-0.75         Comb for 35 samples, 0.75 mm thick
CGCL1-1                Comb for 1 sample, 1 marker, 1 mm thick
CGCL2-1                Comb for 2 samples, 2 markers, 1 mm thick
CGCL4-1                Comb for 4 samples, 2 markers, 1 mm thick
CGCL10-1              Comb for 10 samples, 1 mm thick
CGCL10MC-1          Comb for 10 samples, multichannel, 1 mm thick
 CGCL12-1             Comb for 12 samples, 1 mm thick
CGCL14MC-1         Comb for 14 samples, multichannel, 1 mm thick
CGCL16MC-1         Comb for 16 samples, multichannel, 1 mm thick
CGCL28MCA-1      Comb for 28 samples, multichannel alternate,
                               1 mm thick
CGCL35-1              Comb for 35 samples, 1 mm thick
CGCL1-1.5            Comb for 1 sample, 1 marker, 1.5 mm thick
CGCL2-1.5            Comb for 2 samples, 2 markers, 1.5 mm thick
CGCL4-1.5            Comb for 4 samples, 2 markers, 1.5 mm thick
CGCL10-1.5          Comb for 10 samples, 1.5 mm thick
CGCL10MC-1.5     Comb for 10 samples, multichannel, 1.5 mm thick
CGCL12-1.5          Comb for 12 samples, 1.5 mm thick
CGCL14MC-1.5     Comb for 14 samples, multichannel, 1.5 mm thick
CGCL16MC-1.5    Comb for 16 samples, multichannel, 1.5 mm thick
CGCL20MC-1.5    Comb for 20 samples, multichannel, 1.5 mm thick
CGCL28MCA-1.5  Comb for 28 samples, multichannel alternate,
                              1.5 mm thick
CGCL35-1.5          Comb for 35 samples, 1.5 mm thick
CGCL1-2               Comb for 1 sample, 1 marker, 2 mm thick
CGCL2-2               Comb for 2 samples, 2 markers, 2 mm thick
CGCL4-2               Comb for 4 samples, 2 markers, 2 mm thick
CGCL10-2             Comb for 10 samples, 2 mm thick
CGCL10MC-2        Comb for 10 samples, multichannel, 2 mm thick
CGCL12-2             Comb for 12 samples, 2 mm thick
CGCL14MC-2        Comb for 14 samples, multichannel, 2 mm thick
CGCL16MC-2        Comb for 16 samples, multichannel, 2 mm thick
CGCL28MCA-2     Comb for 28 samples, multichannel alternate,
                              2 mm thick
CGCL35-2             Comb for 35 samples, 2 mm thick
371 µL
169 µL
91 µL
34 µL